
Hardwarc-Übcr·sicht: 

ModellnJme: 
Modell-Identifizierung: 
Prozessortyp: 
Prozessorgesch\vindigkeit: 
Anzahl der Prozessoren: 
GesJmtanzahl d er Kerne: 
L2-Cachc: 
Speicher: 
Busgeschwindigkeit : 
Boot-ROM-Version: 
SMC-Version (System}: 
Seriennummer (System): 
Hard\vare-UUIO: 

iMac 
iMac9,1 
Intel Corc 2 Duo 
2,66 GHz 
1 
2 
6 MB 
6 GB 
1,07 GHz 
IM91.008D.808 
1.4410 
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